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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Ecavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034    ext-274 309-8293897

2 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

3 OTTO BAUM COMPANY, INC Adam Hodgson adamhodgson@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-840-1123 309-263-1050

4 UCM Troy S. Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

5 CJL Landscaping Inc. Jaime Doering jrdoering@att.net 309-691-9200 309-208-7025 309-691-5131

6 Construct Connect Amy Xie Amy.Xie@constructconnect.com 513-458-8513 866-570-8187

7 Construction Journal Michele Dickinson MDickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5164    ext-445

8 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ex 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

9 EPLAN Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405
10 G.M. Sipes Construction, Inc. Robert Mulder rmulder@gmsipes.com (217)322-6543 x26 (217)322-4720  (217)322-4712

11 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Marie Wood PIPCOBidAdmin@pipco-co.com (309) 692-4060  Ext. 172

12 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

13 Dodge Construction Network Darlene Baker-Mann dodge.docs@construction.com 1-844-326-3826 x 9246 609 336 2767

14 Buddy's Grounds Maint., Inc. Dexter Davis dexterdavis2@aol.com 309-824-9211

15 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela Clarice.Dionela@construction.com

16

17
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